
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Baseball
02/27/2017 to 5/31/2017

Halifax Area High School
3940 Peters Mountain Road
Halifax, PA 17032-9505

Jeff Kerstetter
School Phone: 717-896-3416
Home Phone:
Fax: 717-896-3976
kerstetterj@hasd.us

Baseball
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 03/04/17 Baseball Open Gym Home 11:15 AM

S Tuesday 03/21/17 Lancaster County Christian School Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 03/25/17 Williams Valley HS Home 1:00 PM

Monday 03/27/17 Annville Cleona Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 03/28/17 Tri Valley HS Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/04/17 *Line Mountain HS Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/11/17 *Susquenita HS Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/20/17 *Millersburg HS Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/27/17 *Newport HS Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 05/02/17 *Upper Dauphin HS Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 05/11/17 Lancaster County Christian School Home 4:30 PM

7,8,9 9,10,11,12 8/30/2010 Athletic Director

Place of Birth Other Eligibilty Jeff Kerstetter
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